Crystal Lighting Corporation - 13182 Flores St., Santa Fe Springs, Ca. 90670
Phone: 562-944-0223 - Fax: 562-944-0225 - WEB: www.crystallighting.us
Crystal Lighting is BUY AMERICAN compliant - All products are proudly manufactured and/or assembled in the USA
CLW-304WP                        Half cylinder full cut off LED wallpack
DATE
PROJECT
TYPE
NOTE

CLW-304WP-36LED 34W 2,387 3,819 4000K 70 >200,000 120-277V 50/60HZ 100w MH YES
CLW-304WP-40CLED 45W 5,504 8,806 5000K 70+ >200,000 120-277V 50/60HZ 150w HPS PENDING
Ordering Guide
CLW-304WP
MODEL WATTS COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE FINISH OPTIONS
CLW-304WP
5W-5CLED
10W-10CLED
15W-15CLED
21W-21CLED
36W-36LED
40W-40CLED
27-2700K
30-3000K
35-3500K
40-4000K
50-5000K
57-5700K
65-6500K
MV=120-277V
480-480V
BZ– BRONZE
GRY-GRAY
BLK-BLACK
WH– WHITE
CUS-CUSTOM
OCC– MOTION SENSOR
PC– BUTTON PHOTO CELL
EMR– EMR BATTERY
GLP– PRISMATIC GLASS
WC– WIRELESS CONTROL
UD-UP/DOWN LIGHT
Example: (CLW-304WP-40CLED-50-MV-BZ-WC)